

UNITED NATIONS
GENERAL
ASSEMBLY



GENERAL

A/INF/36/Corr.1
7 November 1950

ENGLISH ONLY



CORRIGENDA TO
DISPOSITION OF AGENDA ITEMS OF THE FOURTH REGULAR SESSION
20 SEPTEMBER - 10 DECEMBER 1949

Prepared by the Documents Index Unit

p. 65, lines 2-4 should read:

---- BUDGET (1950): GENERAL ASSEMBLY AND SUBSIDIARY ORGANS*
See also subheadings BUDGET (1950): INTERIM COMMITTEE OF THE GENERAL
ASSEMBLY; BUDGET (1950): UNITED NATIONS ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL

p. 175, line 6 should read:

Labour. A/920, and (in English only) A/920/Corr.1.

pp.184-185: replace the following corrected text under the subject heading
"WORLD WAR, 1939-1945":

WORLD WAR, 1939-1945:

---- EVENTS OF SEPTEMBER 1939

Discussion in First Committee: Meetings 336 (France, Poland),
337 (France, Poland).

Discussion in General Assembly: Plenary meeting 227 (Poland).

---- PEACE TREATIES

See also ADMISSION OF NEW MEMBERS TO THE UNITED NATIONS; HUMAN
RIGHTS: OBSERVANCE IN BULGARIA, HUNGARY AND ROMANIA; ITALY:
FORMER COLONIES

Discussion in General Assembly: Plenary meeting 225 (El Salvador).

---- PEACE TREATIES: AUSTRIA

Discussion in General Assembly: Plenary meetings 225 (France),
229 (Mexico).

WORLD WAR, 1939-1945---continued:

---- PEACE TREATIES: BULGARIA: See ADMISSION OF NEW MEMBERS TO THE UNITED NATIONS; HUMAN RIGHTS: OBSERVANCE IN BULGARIA, HUNGARY AND ROMANIA

---- PEACE TREATIES: GERMANY
See also GERMANY

Discussion in General Assembly: Plenary meeting 229 (United Kingdom)

---- PEACE TREATIES: HUNGARY: See ADMISSION OF NEW MEMBERS TO THE UNITED NATIONS; HUMAN RIGHTS: OBSERVANCE IN BULGARIA, HUNGARY AND ROMANIA

---- PEACE TREATIES: ITALY: See ITALY: FORMER COLONIES

---- PEACE TREATIES: ROMANIA: See ADMISSION OF NEW MEMBERS TO THE UNITED NATIONS; HUMAN RIGHTS: OBSERVANCE IN BULGARIA, HUNGARY AND ROMANIA

p. 187, line 1 should read:

B. Representatives of States

p. 239, line 9 of left column should read:

Peace and security: Five-Power Pact (proposed)

p. 261, line 8 of right column should read:

Plenary:241; II:89,95,96,97,

p. 264, lines 4-5 of left column should read:

Peace and security: Five-Power Pact (proposed)

p. 267, lines 18-19 of left column should read:

Peace and security: Five-Power Pact (proposed)

p. 273, lines 1-2 of left column should read:

United Nations Administrative Tribunal

p. 284, line 16 of left column should read:

World War, 1939-1945:

p. 287, lines 22 and 29-30 of left column should read:

North Atlantic Pact (1949)

Peace and security: Five-Power Pact (proposed)

p. 290, line 4 from bottom of left column should read:

North Atlantic Pact (1949)

p. 299, line 13 of right column should read:

VI:187,190,191,192,193,

p. 304, last 4 lines and last line from bottom in both columns should read:

Non-self-governing territories:
social welfare: technical
assistance
Carpio

IV:118

p. 305, line 6 of right column should read:

269

p. 306, lines 39-41 of left column should read:

United Nations: and trusteeship
system: study and teaching in
trust territories

p. 307, line 2 from bottom of right column should read:

I:274,277

p. 314, lines 15-17 of left column should read:

United Nations Bulletin
(16 November 1949):
confiscation in Prague

p. 319, line 8 from bottom of left column should read:

budget (1950): Secretariat:

p. 327, lines 1-2 of left column should read:

Human rights: observance in
Bulgaria, Hungary and Romania

p. 335, lines 10-11 and 13 of left column should read:

Disputes, pacific settlement of:
Revised General Act

Economic and Social Council:

p. 340, line 12 from bottom of left column:

delete "for the strengthening of peace"

p. 352, line 21 from bottom of left column should read:

United Nations: and trusteeship system: study

p. 386: delete 2 lines on top of page on the right: "Documents Index
Unit Draft of A/INF/36"

p. 387: amend page numbers in column 3 below p.484 to read as follows:

p.495
p.500
p.511
p.523
p.537
p.550
p.559
p.570
p.572
p.588
p.608
